
199 

MONDAY, SEPTEMBER 21, 1992 CONTINUED : 

Meved by Harris, seceanded by Dick, ta refer bids ta Health and Purchasing for 

analysis, repert and recommendaticen on September 28, 1992. Upen reall call, 

Harris, yess; Dick, yes; Selph, yes. Motion carried. 

Sealed bids, en behalf of Secial Services, for Transportaticen Services were 

received and cpened. The bidders being two in number are as fallew: 

1. Wilsen Transfer TO: ; by item 

2. Central Oklahoma Freight Lines. by item 

Moved by Harris, seconded by Dick, to refer bids ta Social Services and 

Furchasing for analysis, repert and recommendation en September 28, 1992. Upon 

rell call, Harris, yes; Dick, yes; Selph, yes. Motion carried. 

Sealed bids, on behalf af Parks, for Mr. Melt or Equal Ice Melting Campound 

were received and opened. The bidders being three in number are as fellows 

1. Delta Distributers : ; moa bid 

2. Tucker Chemical Fer drum $26.62 
3. Napee Fer drum $197.21 

Moved by Harris, seconded by Dick, te refer bids te Parks and Furchasing for 

analysis, report and recommendation on September 28, 1992. Upon rell call, 

Harris, yes: Dick, yes: Selph, yes. Motion carried. 

Sealad bids, an behalf of Parks, for Self-Adhesive Vinyl Letters were 

received and opened. . The bidder being one in number is as follows: 

| 1. Sign Excellence Te : me by item 

Moved by Harris, seconded by Dick, te refer bid te Parks and Furchasing fer 

||) analysis, report and. recammendatian on September 29, 1992. Upon rall call, 

Harris, yes; Dick, yes; Selph, yes. Motion carried. 

Sealed bids, on behalf of Parks, far Two (2) New Wittek Heavy Duty 

Commercial Ball Dispensers #74200:er Equal were received and opened. The 

bidders being twa in number are as fallow: 

1. Hernung's Fro Gelf Sales, Inc. . Tatal: . > $6,000,000 
2. Wittek Golf Supply, Inc. Total $3,890.00 

Moved by Harris, seconded by Dick, to refer bids to Parks and Purchasing for 

analysis, report and recommendation aon September 28, 1992. Upen roll call, 

Harris, yess: Dick, yes; Selph, yes. Metion carried. 

Sealed bids, an behalf of District Attorney, for Two (2) Sany Watchman SMM 

Video Recerder/TV, Medel #G6V-200 and Twe (2) Seny DC Power Supply for Seany 

GYV-200, Medel DCF-SS were received and epened.. The bidders being seven in 

number are as follow: 

1. Fairview Audia Visual . by item 

2. Tron-Tek by item 
3. Streets Audia Vider by item 
4, Sevee by item 

S. Ford Audia Videu noe bid 
& Industrial Broadcast Services na bid 

7. Tulsa Electronic Systems ne bid 

Moved by Harris, seconded by Dick, to refer bids toa District Attorney anc 

Purchasing for analysis, report and recommendation on September 25, 1992. Upen 

rell call, Harris, yes: Dick, yess. Selph, yes. Motion carried. 

Sealed bids, on behalf of MIS, for Sale of Used Computer Equipment were 

received and cpened. The bidders being two in number are as follow: 

1. Tllineis Computer Leasing Carp. na bid 

2. Hartford Computer by item 


